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W89 38.965
W89 38.766
W89 38.724
W89 38.646
W89 38.660
W89 38.536
W89 38.553
W89 38.465
W89 38.538
W89 38.541
W89 38.652
W89 38.778
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3/7.428
37.390
36.912
37.058
37.177
37.311
37.000
36.827
36.507
36.834
36.915

wag9 38.913
w89 39.070
W89 39.098
W89 38.552
W89 38.682
w89 38.801
W89 38.543
W89 38.874
W89 38.514
W89 38.726
W89 38.820


Bruce
Typewritten Text
A: N45 36.916 W89 38.965
B: N45 37.126 W89 38.766
C: N45 37.090 W89 38.724
D: N45 37.125 W89 38.646
E: N45 37.141 W89 38.660
F: N45 37.228 W89 38.536
G: N45 37.181 W89 38.553
H: N45 37.153 W89 38.465
I: N45 37.018 W89 38.538
J: N45 37.454 W89 38.541
K: N45 37.454 W89 38.652
L: N45 37.431 W89 38.778

Bruce
Typewritten Text

Bruce
Typewritten Text

Bruce
Typewritten Text

Bruce
Typewritten Text
M: N45 37.428 W89 38.913
N: N45 37.390 W89 39.070
O: N45 36.912 W89 39.098
P: N45 37.058 W89 38.552
Q: N45 37.177 W89 38.682
R: N45 37.311 W89 38.801
S: N45 37.000 W89 38.543
T: N45 36.827 W89 38.874
U: N45 36.507 W89 38.514
V: N45 36.834 W89 38.726
W: N45 36.915 W89 38.820




